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When Merchants Say 
They hare Nothin* to Ad­
vertise, It’s the Same a* 
Saying They Have No­
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"HE’S PUTTINa ON HIS
ARMOR AGAIN!"

W0LFVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Results of

their

Third Quarterly Examination,
6 and 8

TETHER, GLADYS !. WEST,
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91 98

Dakin 88
88
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'. 89
89
90

GRADE Vllf.
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80 88 72
85

100
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65

68
.... 85
....70 93 65
••■•70 50 92
”•• S 80 09 91 70
... 95 88 40 86 75... |0 100 61 $ g
•■■88 73 63 67 48
"•85 75 58 71 69

60 68 50
45 95 42
38 80 60

83 45

98

73 70 F 
80 44 F

86 65 80 70 G
5 V3 ^ 50 G
|3 67 60 75 f p
69 55 72 65 P p
7« !» IP 80 G G 64 7
76 47 75 58 G F

40 30 F F 36.1

,NC BORIS OF BULGARIA 65 66.1
......... 60 23 55

50 28 43
10 40 10
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